B&K Property Solutions |

220 Zeb Lane
Benson, Nc 27504
(910) 624-7210

Price List

Submitted on 08/01/2024

Price List For:
Damon Long

Humin LTD

Description

Kitchen Demo
Bathroom Demo

Remove Existing Flooring

Windows

Cabinets, countertop, sink
LVP Flooring

Frame in master bed and bath
Sheetrock

Siding repair

Interior Paint

Light Fixtures

Fill in Pool

Notes:

Quoted By:

Brandon Taylor

Project:

105 Mulberry lane

Qty

15

1524

Unit price

$600.00
$500.00
$300.00
$300.00
$6,000.00
$3.00
$1,500.00
$900.00
$800.00
$2.00
$800.00
$4,500.00

Subtotal

Adjustments

Total price

$600.00
$500.00
$300.00
$4,500.00
$6,000.00
$4,572.00
$1,500.00
$900.00
$800.00
$3,048.00
$800.00
$4,500.00

$28,020.00



$28,020.00



