B&K Property Solutions L

220 Zeb Lane Benson, Nc 27504 (910) 624-7210

Price List

Submitted on 08/01/2024

Price List For:

Quoted By:

Damon Long

Brandon Taylor

Humin LTD

Project:

105 Mulberry lane

Description	Qty	Unit price	Total price
Kitchen Demo	1	\$600.00	\$600.00
Bathroom Demo	1	\$500.00	\$500.00
Remove Existing Flooring	1	\$300.00	\$300.00
Windows	15	\$300.00	\$4,500.00
Cabinets, countertop, sink	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
LVP Flooring	1524	\$3.00	\$4,572.00
Frame in master bed and bath	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
Sheetrock	1	\$900.00	\$900.00
Siding repair	1	\$800.00	\$800.00
Interior Paint	1524	\$2.00	\$3,048.00
Light Fixtures	1	\$800.00	\$800.00
Fill in Pool	1	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00

Notes: Subtotal \$28,020.00

Adjustments